
KARNATAKA STATE         OPEN UNIVERSITY 
 

MUKTHAGANGOTRI, MYSORE-570 006 
 

FIRST AND THIRD SEMESTER M.B.A. EXAMINATION OF JULY-2014 
 

No. KSOU/Ex3.2/MBA SEM/EXAM/2013-2014 TIME-TABLE Date: 05-03-2014 
 

Day & Date 
2 PM to 5 PM   

First Semester 

2 PM to 5 PM 

Third Semester 

07-07-2014 (Monday ) C-1 Management  - Theory and Practice (101)  

08-07-2014 (Tuesday )  C-13 Management of Small Business and Entrepreneurship Development (113) 

09-07-2014 (Wednesday ) C-2 Managerial Economics (102)  

10-07-2014 (Thursday )  C-14 Business Policy and Strategic Management (114) 

11-07-2014 (Friday) C-3 Accounting for Managers (103)  

12-07-2014 (Saturday )  C-15 Operations Research (115) 

13-07-2014 (Sunday) C-4 Organisational Behaviour (104 )  

14-07-2014 ((Monday ) 

 C-16 Electives A B C : 16 A/16 B/16 C 

 A: Investment Management 

 B: Product and Brand Management 

 C: Management of Training and Development 

15-07-2014 (Tuesday ) C-5 Quantitative Techniques (105)  

16-07-2014 (Wednesday) 

 C-17 Electives A B C : 17 A/17 B/17 C 

 A: Merchant Banking and Financial Services 

 B: Marketing of Service 

 C: Compensation Management 

17-07-2014 (Thursday ) C-6 Business Ethics and Values (106)  

18-07-2014 ((Friday ) 

 C-18 Electives A B C : 18 A/18 B/18 C 

 A:  Management of Infrastructural Financing 

 B:  Sales and Distribution Management 

 C:  Organizational Development and Change Management 
 

    Note: 1) Candidates are informed to follow the instructions printed on Answer books.  

  2)  For any reason, if the Government unexpectedly declares a holiday on any day on which the Examination is already fixed, the Examinations shall be held as usual,  

   unless and otherwise heard from the University. 

 Sd/- 
 Registrar (Evaluation) 

 KSOU, Mysore 


